
.625"

.050"

.625"

.050"

1"

1"

.062"

.625"

.045"

1"

.045"

1"

.072".072"

.062"

1"

1.5"

.75"

.062" .075"

1.625"

1"

.060"

.062"

.75" 1"

1.625"1"

.072"
.100"

R-Series Parkway C-Series I-Series
Picket

Rail

RESIDENTIAL PARKWAY COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL 

PICKET: 5/8”sq. / .050” 1”x5/8” / .045” 3/4”sq. / .060” 1”sq. / .062” 

RAIL:        Top 
                       Side 

1-1/16” / .062” 
1” / .072” 

1-1/16” / .062” 
1” / .072” 

1-1/16” / .062” 
1-1/2” / .072” 

1-5/8” / .075” 
1-5/8” / .100” 

POST:   
dimension / wall 2”x2” / .062” 2”x2” / .062” 2”x2” / .062” 2.5”x2.5” / .075” 

GATE POST: 2”x2” / .125” 2”x2” / .125” 2”x2” / .125” 2.5”x2.5” / .125” 

SPACING: 3-15/16” 
between pickets 

3-15/16” 
between pickets 

3-15/16” 
between pickets 

3-15/16” 
between pickets 

INSTALLED   
CENTERS: 

72” 
o/c 2” post 

70-1/2”  
o/c 2” post 

71-1/8” 
o/c 2” post 

94-3/4”  
o/c 2-1/2” post 

71” 
o/c 2-1/2” post 

96” 
o/c 2-1/2” post 

HEIGHTS: 36”, 42”, 48”, 
54”, 60”, 72” 

36”, 42”, 48”, 
54”, 60”, 72” 

36”, 42”, 48”, 
54”, 60”, 72” 

36”, 48”, 60”, 
72”, 84”, 96” 

COLORS: 
white, black, 
bronze, tan, 
hunter green 

white, black, 
bronze, tan, 
hunter green 

white, black, 
bronze, tan, 
hunter green 

white, black, 
bronze, tan, 
hunter green 

HORIZONTAL 
RAILS: 3 on 36”-72” 3 on 36”-72” 3 on 36”-72” 3 on 36”-72” 

4 on 84”-96” 

ALLOY: 
6063 T5 alloy on 

pickets, posts and 
rails 

6063 T5 alloy on 
pickets, posts and 

rails 

6063 T5 alloy on 
pickets, posts and 

rails 

6063 T5 alloy on 
pickets, posts and 

rails 

STRENGTHS: Over 250  lbs. Over 250  lbs. Over 554 lbs. Over 1000 LBS. 

Residential/Parkway/Commercial Industrial

7” 7”
7”7”

6”6”

6”

6” 6”

5”

STANDARD 
COLORS:

aluminum

iDeal
fence gates railing

FENCE SPECIFICATIONS

#200 #203 #600 #200 #203 #600 #300 #303 #403#300 #303 #403

Rail Spacing


