

FENCE SPECIFICATIONS

	RESIDENTIAL	PARKWAY	COMMERCIAL	INDUSTRIAL
PICKET:	5/8"sq. / .050"	1"x5/8" / .045"	3/4"sq. / .060"	1"sq. / .062"
RAIL: Top Side	1-1/16" / .062" 1" / .072"	1-1/16" / .062" 1" / .072"	1-1/16" / .062" 1-1/2" / .072"	1-5/8" / .075" 1-5/8" / .100"
POST: dimension / wall	2"x2" / .062"	2"x2" / .062"	2"x2" / .062"	2.5"x2.5" / .075"
GATE POST:	2"x2" / .125"	2"x2" / .125"	2"x2" / .125"	2.5"x2.5" / .125"
SPACING:	3-15/16" between pickets	3-15/16" between pickets	3-15/16" between pickets	3-15/16" between pickets
INSTALLED CENTERS:	72" o/c 2" post	70-1/2" o/c 2" post	71-1/8" o/c 2" post 94-3/4" o/c 2-1/2" post	71" o/c 2-1/2" post 96" o/c 2-1/2" post
HEIGHTS:	36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 72"	36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 72"	36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 72"	36", 48", 60", 72", 84", 96"
STANDARD COLORS:	white, black, bronze, tan, hunter green	white, black, bronze, tan, hunter green	white, black, bronze, tan, hunter green	white, black, bronze, tan, hunter green
HORIZONTAL RAILS:	3 on 36"-72"	3 on 36"-72"	3 on 36"-72"	3 on 36"-72" 4 on 84"-96"
ALLOY:	6063 T5 alloy on pickets, posts and rails	6063 T5 alloy on pickets, posts and rails	6063 T5 alloy on pickets, posts and rails	6063 T5 alloy on pickets, posts and rails
STRENGTHS:	Over 250 lbs.	Over 250 lbs.	Over 554 lbs.	Over 1000 LBS.

Rail Spacing



